
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009 *Revised 4/24/09

Sunday Church D1

1.  Los Disciples (Frank Contreras) 4.  OB Brothers (Trey Beahm)
2.  South Hills (Steve Talley) 5.  The Gathering (Rose Muffler)
3.  Apostles  (Sean Garber) 6.  S.W.A.T. (Miguel Duran)
All games played at Mountain Gate FIeld #3
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Sunday, May 3, 2009 1:30pm The Gathering vs. S.W.A.T.

2:45pm Apostles vs. OB Brothers
4:00pm Los Disciples vs.    South Hills

Sunday, May 10, 2009 1:30pm S.W.A.T. vs. OB Brothers
2:45pm Los Disciples vs. Apostles
4:00pm The Gathering vs. South Hills

Sunday, May 17, 2009 1:30pm The Gathering vs. Los Disciples
2:45pm Apostles vs. S.W.A.T.
4:00pm South Hills vs. OB Brothers

NO GAMES May 24th - Memorial Day Weekend
Sunday, May 31, 2009 1:30pm OB Brothers vs. The Gathering

2:45pm Los Disciples vs. S.W.A.T.
4:00pm Apostles vs. South Hills

Sunday, June 7, 2009 1:30pm The Gathering vs. Apostles
2:45pm OB Brothers vs. Los Disciples
4:00pm S.W.A.T. vs. South Hills

Sunday, June 14, 2009 1:30pm OB Brothers vs. Apostles
2:45pm S.W.A.T. vs. The Gathering
4:00pm South Hills vs. Los Disciples

Sunday, June 21, 2009 1:30pm Apostles vs. Los Disciples
2:45pm OB Brothers vs. S.W.A.T.
4:00pm South Hills vs. The Gathering

Sunday, June 28, 2009 1:30pm S.W.A.T. vs. Apostles
2:45pm Los Disciples vs. The Gathering
4:00pm OB Brothers vs. South Hills

NO GAMES Sunday, July 5th 
Sunday, July 12, 2009 1:30pm The Gathering vs. OB Brothers

2:45pm S.W.A.T. vs. Los Disciples
4:00pm South Hills vs. Apostles

Sunday, July 19, 2009 1:30pm Los Disciples vs. OB Brothers
2:45pm Apostles vs. The Gathering
4:00pm South Hills vs. S.W.A.T.
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